BATCH ADVISOR’S LIST 
BBA / BBIS/ BBS/ BS-Fin/ BS-Eco & BS-EF
The following Faculty members have been nominated as Batch Advisors
	RESOURCE PERSON
	Employee Code
	BATCHES

	Ms. Afia Mushtaq

afia.mushtaq@umt.edu.pk
	0342
	BS-Eco & BS-EF All Batches

	Mr. Usman Sattar

usman.sattar@umt.edu.pk
	6492
	BBIS Batch 4-8

& Batch 10-12

	Mr. Abdul Ghafar

abdul.ghafar@umt.edu.pk

	0486
	BBIS-9

	Mr. Usman Khalid

usman.khalid@umt.edu.pk
	9652


	BBA-52

	Ms. Afia Mushtaq

afia.mushtaq@umt.edu.pk
	0342
	BBA-51

	Mr. Mubashir Munir

mubbasher.munir@umt.edu.pk
	11050
	BBA-50  

	Mr. Abdul Ghaffar

abdul.ghaffar@umt.edu.pk
	0346
	BBA-48 



	Mr. Umair Khan
umair.khan@umt.edu.pk
	8207
	BBA-47

	Ms. Ramla Sadiq
ramla.sadiq@umt.edu.pk
	6544
	BS Finance Batch 01-05 
& BS Accounting & Finance

	Hamid Asif

hamid.asif@umt.edu.pk
	3644
	BBA-46, 49 and All Old Batches

BBIS Old Batches

	Mr. Noman Arshad

noman.arshed@umt.edu.pk
	6726
	BBS 20-23


